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Parx Racing September 24, 2011 Bias: e-ponies default
1st 8.0 F ( Dirt) CIm 7500n2y ($35K) 3UPyo Odds Speed Class Form Last Conn Line Total Jock Equ Lbs

2 KAT'S MYSTERY (BATISTA) | GUERRERO 9-5 89.0 745 50.2 143 7.0 33.7 2687 Y N -12

4 BERENGARIA (RIVERA) | KAZAMIAS 5-2 86.0 742 38.7 21.0 57 243 2498 N N -

3 SERENE QUEEN (PENNINGTON) | COLETTI 4-1 728 753 413 123 6.9 152 2238 Y N -

5 PRAIRIE TRIP (MONTANEZ) | GONZALEZ 6-1 80.6 723 429 101 53 10.1 2214 Y N -3

1 ARCTIC QUEEN (HAMPSHIRE) | COLETTI 8-1 718 769 372 8.9 6.1 7.6 2085 Y N -

7 I'M YOUR GAL (ORM) | BEDARD 12-1 714 553 355 00 41 51 1714 Y N -2

6 RECORD HIGH (MCMANIGELL) | SNYDER 15-1 484 528 209 0.0 50 4.1 1312 N N 2
2nd 8.3 F ( Dirt) Alw 12500s ($38K) 3UPyo Odds Speed Class Form Last Conn Line Total Jock Equ Lbs

7 MY HONEY LAURIE (CARMOUCHE) | BROWN 8-5 69.6 86.8 435 10.6 6.9 358 253.1 N N -

5 HOT SMILE (FREY) | WHITE 9-2 70.2 101.1 405 10.7 43 127 239.6 N N -

3 PAT'SKITTEN (ARROYO) | KLESARIS 5-2 71.0 703 383 8.6 6.1 229 2172 N N -

2 OVERLOOK (LEZCANO) | EPPLER 8-1 779 894 246 6.6 72 72 2128 Y N -

1 SAVEIT FOR OPRAH (HAMPSHIRE) | DANDY 12-1 60.2 90.8 278 154 58 4.8 2047 N N 1

4 EXOTIC TAP (VAZ) | LERMAN 8-1 744 56.1 216 64 73 7.2 173.0 N N -2

6 SUBDUE (BERMUDEZ) | ROWAN 6-1 56.7 743 171 84 24 95 1685 N N -
3rd 6.5 F ( Dirt) Clm 10000n3l ($36K) 3UPyo Odds Speed Class Form Last Conn Line Total Jock Equ Lbs

6 LILY'S HOPE (MONTANEZ) | PLESA 5-2 83.3 581 383 205 146 264 2412 Y N -

1 MY SPY (VELASQUEZ) | GOLDBERG 8-1 71.3 324 493 97 226 82 1935 Y Y -2

3 SWEET YULIANNA (ELLIOTT) | COLE 5-1 82.0 196 36.2 13.7 227 13.2 1874 N N -

5 DAN'S LAST STAND (BERMUDEZ) | SCANLAN 5-1 87.1 239 37.0 153 9.8 132 1864 N N -

7 RAVEN BEAUTY (HENRY) | NICHOLSON 12-1 772 29.0 410 75 44 55 1647 Y Y -3

2 TEMPESTA TEMPO (FREY) | ALLARD 7-2 59.3 264 459 0.0 13.7 18.8 1642 Y N 1

4 SPEEDBOAT SALLY (MOLINA) | SNYDER 9-2 59.7 293 455 0.0 123 147 1614 N N -
4th 5.0 F ( Dirt) Clm 25000n3I ($45K) 3UPyo Odds Speed Class Form Last Conn Line Total Jock Equ Lbs

6 CALVIN'S DREAM (MONTANEZ) | LEBARRON 3-1 1039 455 279 8.1 6.1 19.7 2113 N N -1

1 QUAY LIME GUY (GARCIA) | MCLAUGHLIN 2-1 101.7 33.7 23.1 158 6.3 29.6 210.2 Y N 4

5 FIGHTFORVLT'S (LEZCANO) | RODRIGUEZ 7-2 1046 416 245 10.9 75 169 2059 Y N -5

2 RIO SAMBA (RODRIGUEZ) | HOOPER 9-2 102.0 285 255 13.0 52 131 1874 N N -1

3 REASON TO DRINK (FLORES) | LANDICINI 10-1 1076 254 195 85 3.7 59 1706 N Y -2

7 ABERDARE (FREY) | PRECIADO 12-1 849 20.7 253 104 59 49 1521 N N -4

4  SPIT SPAT SPEIGHT (ORM) | GUERRERO 6-1 753 234 141 0.0 53 99 1280 Y N -4
5th 8.0 F ( Dirt) Clm 20000n1y ($45K) 3UPyo Odds Speed Class Form Last Conn Line Total Jock Equ Lbs

3 POLKA AT NIGHT (RIVERA) | KISSOON 5-1 68.3 48.7 428 198 11.7 126 203.7 N N -4

6 STARSHIP SCOTT (FERRER) | ARISTONE 5-2 826 246 284 11.8 135 252 1861 N N -

4 BISCAY BAY (ARROYO) | KLESARIS 4-1 659 218 431 00 159 158 1624 Y N 1

2 CHANNINGSTOWN (FREY) | GUERRERO 7-2 66.8 245 340 00 188 18.0 1621 Y N -3

7 ANTENNA (HERNANDEZ) | PRECIADO 10-1 60.8 26.6 313 129 169 6.3 1548 Y N -2

5 LIVIN LARGE (RIVERA) | SOBARZO 10-1 63.8 29.1 250 123 52 6.3 1418 Y N 3

1 MAJIMOTO (NGUYEN) | ARISTONE 6-1 459 228 408 0.0 109 105 1310 Y N -3

8 FIERY REBEL (HAMPSHIRE) | METIVIER 12-1 659 207 213 98 72 53 1301 Y N 1
6th 8.5 F ( Dirt) Roanoke75k ($75K) 3UPyo Odds Speed Class Form Last Conn Line Total Jock Equ Lbs

2 JETHRO JR. (OTERO) | BEATTIE 9-5 63.7 330 67.1 00 217 325 2179 N N -1

3 GUNFIGHTER (GOMEZ) | KLESARIS 7-5 53.2 496 504 14.1 76 417 2166 Y N -
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ROYAL CLASH (CARMOUCHE) | GUERRERO
WINCHILL (ELLIOTT) | CROOK-DEMASI
LAYERS (MONTANEZ) | DOTOLO
SMALLTOWNMAN (ACKSEL) | ORSENO
DAPPER DEVIL (PENNINGTON) | CROOK-DEMASI
6.0 F ( Dirt) Clm 7500n4l ($35K) 3UPyo

BACKLIT SKY (FREY) | PRECIADO

I'M WANTED (ELLIOTT) | FARRO

MELON UP (VAZ) | ARISTONE

RAVEN'S DANCER (CARMOUCHE) | KAZAMIAS
WHISPER TOTHESOUTH (ALVARADO) | PRECIADO
BARBARA'S BEAUTY (BISONO) | FORTEBUONO
BIG CITY MAMMA (MONTANEZ) | LEBARRON
LITTLE MISS MACHO (BOWMAN) | BONIFACE
MISS DARTMOUTH (BATISTA) | ESTRADA
SEJANO (ARROYO) | HEDUS

BEST REWARD (FLORES) | COLLAZO
AMAZING ANNA (GARCIA) | AUWARTER

8.0 F ( Dirt) OCIm 40000n3x ($75K) 3UPyo
MINESWEPT (VELASQUEZ) | RODRIGUEZ
MOVIN' OUT (ELLIOTT) | LEBARRON

RON THE GREEK (LEZCANO) | MOTT

HIGH ON CANDY (VAZ) | LAKE

MASALA (BISONO) | FORTEBUONO

ENDYMION (CARMOUCHE) | KAZAMIAS

LOTS OF TRICKS (BATISTA) | KAZAMIAS

8.0 F ( Dirt) Alw 71000n1x ($71K) 3UPyo

THOSE WER THE DAYS (VELAZQUEZ) | MCLAUGHLIN

CROWN THE CHIEF (ALVARADO) | KLESARIS
JAMBONIED (CARMOUCHE) | GUERRERO
KEEP ME INFORMED (LEZCANO) | MOTT
MILITARY PIKE (HAMPSHIRE) | LAKE

EL LEGADO (FERRER) | LINDER

GO JOE GO (MOLINA) | MARTIN

VOODOO STORM (LEPAROUX) | MCGAUGHEY
BOLD INTENTION (PENNINGTON) | RYAN

6.0 F ( Dirt) GalintBob250k ($250K) 3yo

INDIANO (SAEZ) | WOLFSON

WINE POLICE (LEPAROUX) | ASMUSSEN
POSEIDON'S WARRIOR (PENNINGTON) | REID
HE'S SPEIGHTFUL (CARMOUCHE) | SPRINGER
BIDDY (NO) | DUTROW

DEPUTY FLING (CAMACHO) | ALLEN

ROYAL CURRIER (ELLIOTT) | FARRO

9.0 F ( Dirt) PaDerby-G2 ($1000K) 3yo

RULER ON ICE (GOMEZ) | BREEN

TO HONOR AND SERVE (LEZCANO) | MOTT

RATTLESNAKE BRIDGE (VELAZQUEZ) | MCLAUGHLIN

PENDER HARBOUR (CONTRERAS) | DEPAULO
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17.9
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11.5
Line
221
18.4
13.8
4.6

155.2
151.9
131.8
117.8
117.6
Total
130.9
128.8
119.2
117.2
113.2
1111
109.5
107.5
107.5
102.0
91.1
87.6
Total
218.6
201.9
195.5
193.2
172.4
172.4
118.1
Total
210.0
158.9
132.9
128.9
128.6
118.6
105.7
99.2
95.9
Total
193.8
187.1
183.0
168.2
166.7
133.4
113.3
Total
162.6
157.4
134.3
127.1

N N
N N
N N
N N
N N
Jock Equ
N N
Y N
N N
Y N
Y N
N N
N N
Y N
N N
N N
Y N
N N
Jock Equ
N N
Y N
Y N
N N
N N
N N
Y N
Jock Equ
Y N
Y N
N N
Y N
N N
N N
Y N
Y N
Y N
Jock Equ
N N
N N
N N
Y N
Y N
N N
Y N
Jock Equ
Y N
Y N
N N
N N

2/3



N b~ 00 O

12th

10
11

A O DN O NP

RUSH NOW (NO) | DUTROW

J W BLUE (VELASQUEZ) | DUTROW

NORMAN ASBJORNSON (PIMENTEL) | GROVE
ARTHUR'S TALE (GARCIA) | ALBERTRANI
ISN'T HE PERFECT (NO) | SHIVMANGAL

6.5 F ( Dirt) CIm 5000n1y ($30K) 3UPyo
HADRIAN'S IMAGE (BURKE) | AUWARTER
INDIANSKI (ORM) | VEGA

CRACK THE OPUS (FREY) | GUERRERO
MIDNIGHT'S CHILD (BATISTA) | LAKE
NORTHPOINT COSTAS (BISONO) | VELAZQUEZ
SEA OF LIQUIDITY (ELLIOTT) | COLETTI
OOPERS HERE (FLORES) | LAKE

MIGHTY SCORE (BOWMAN) | CORRENTI
DEANOGUSKA (RIVERA) | LAURO

BRIAN BORU (NGUYEN) | ARISTONE

RUN RICHIE RUN (MOLINA) | VEGA

THE DUKE RULES (HENRY) | BEDARD
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Line
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6.3
7.8
5.2

13.9
5.2
5.2
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6.3
3.1
3.1
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119.6
100.4
81.1
64.2
Total
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